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Leuenberger
Liechti

Wellauer
von Guntewn
Franz
Franz
Muihlemann
Grossglauser
Maurer
Lanz

von Bergen
Adler

von Gunten
Furrer
Heim
Zobrist
Schlappi
Haller
Abplanalp
Kuster
Toth
Klossner
Streich
Huber
Meyer
Anderegg
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Rifenacht
Saurer
Heim
Gerber
Saurer
Feuz
Schlappi
Abplanalp
Schmolke
Simmen
Blatter
Huggler
Adler

von Bergen
Meyer

von Gunten
Jung

Wi ithrich
Wiedmer
Hurst
Schelker
Braun
Meyer

von Gunten
Schmocker

Vorname

Simon
Benjamin
Merlin
Matthias
Simon
Bianca
Esko
Katja
Simona
Corrado
Samuel
Sven
Thomas
Ramon
Fabio
Timo
Nico
Marc
Alexandra
Jan
Noel
Jurg
Eline
Laura
Kim
Maya

Ramon
Phlipp
Patrick
Nick
Damian
Sven
Sina
Yanick
Meryl
Nando
Silvan
Mathias
Lars

Manuel
Nadine

David
Dominik
Florian
Kim-Leonie
Yanick
David
Leon
Rinaldo
Samuel
Colin

Geburtsdatum

2004
2005

2005
2005
2005
2006
2004
2004
2007
2005
2007
2004
2006
2005
2007
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006

2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2001
2003
2001
2001

2003
2002
2001

2002
2001

2003
2003
2002
2001
2003
2001
2002
2003
2003
2003

Wohnort

Glimmenen
Schattenhalb

Hofstetten
Schwanden
Wabhlen
Wabhlen
Oberried
Aeschlen
Oberwil
Aeschiried
Guttannen
Schwanden
Sigriswil
Aeschi
Oberwil
Meiringen
Meiringen
Innertkirchen
Innertkirchen
Hasliberg
Oberhofen
Brienzwiler
Meiringen
Hasliberg
Lungern
Niederscherli

Gimmenen
Ringoldswil
Oberwil
Ringoldswil
Tschingel
Beatenberg
Innertkirchen
Innertkirchen
Meiringen
Innertkirchen
Meiringen
Innertkirchen
Schwanden

Brinezwiler
Innertkirchen
Sigriswil
Aeschi
Aeschlen
Muhleberg
Beatenberg
Rosshausen
Beatenberg
Schattenhalb
Schwanden
Beatenberg

Resultat

88
84

82
79
79
76
76
76
72
71
69
69
68
68
66
63
58
55
50
49
46
41
39
34
32

89
89
89
86
86
86
86 V
85
85
85

84
84
84

83
83V

83
82
78
76
74
74
69
69
69
63

(TS 87)
(TS 87)
(TS 77)
(TS 88)
(TS 81)

(TS 95)
(TS 94)
(TS 90)
(TS 93)
(TS 93)
(TS 87)
(TS 86)
(TS 98)
(TS 90)
(TS 85)

(TS 98)
(TS 97)
(TS 94)

(TS 89)
(TS 89)

(TS 87)

(TS 81)
(TS 81)
(TS 90)
(TS 87)
(TS 80)



